SKU # RSB1HO1

Part # 1006599

Description
One Hole Bracket Tube Mount for Round Digital Voltage Gauges

(OF1L=le[o]g[=IW Auto Interior & Exterior, LED Switches

SIV]oElOrIn=Ie[o]g[=IM Digital Voltage Sockets, Socket & Switch Style Gauges

U2l 317999023626 Unit of Measure JaI\

Related Skus:

Cross Sell Skus:

Condition Manufacturer EZ Category

New Race Sport Lighting LED Voltage Gauges

Harmonization Code Universal Life Expectancy

8512.20.2080 YES

SEMA Product Part Type ID ElKS

12 Volt Accessory Power Outlet Socket

Reverse Polarity Operating Voltage

12 Volt Accessory Power
Outlet Socket

Wattage

Kelvin (ColorTemperature) Universal or Vehicle Specific

N/A Universal

Made In Warranty Beam
CN 1 year Pattern

Prop 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, which are known to the State of

Product Information

One Hole Bracket Tube Mount for Round Digital Voltage

Gauges

WWW.IraCespo rtinc.com

Hours

0.05
0.05
0.19

4.00

1.50

4.50

California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov




