

SKU # RSB1H01

Part # 1006599 Description One Hole Bracket Tube Mount for Round Digital Voltage Gauges



Categories Auto Interior & Exterior, LED Switches

Sub-Categories Digital Voltage Sockets, Socket & Switch Style Gauges

UPC 817999023626



Related Skus:

Cross Sell Skus:



8512.20.2080

New

Harmonization Code

Race Sport Lighting Universal YES

Operating Voltage

Manufacturer

Life Expectancy

Part Type ID 4016

IP Rating

Unit of Measure EA

SEMA Product 12 Volt Accessory Power Outlet Socket

Reverse Polarity 12 Volt Accessory Power

Outlet Socket

Wattage

Chip Type



EZ Category

Current Draw

LUX

LED Voltage Gauges

Product Information

One Hole Bracket Tube Mount for Round Digital Voltage Gauges

Est. Labor	Hours		
Gross Weight	0.05	Width	4.00
Net Weight	0.05	Height	1.50
DIM Weight	0.19	Depth	4.50



Kelvin (ColorTemperature)

N/A

Universal or Vehicle Specific

Universal



Prop 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

www.racesportinc.com